MAIDEN'S MEDICINE



COCKTAILS

Chargarita
A spicy, salacious marg with a charred edge

Los Arcos Blanco, Cointreau, Charred Strawberry Syrup, Lime
23

You Do Voodoo
Briléed cocktail sorcery. It's a kind of magic

Melbourne Vodka, Brookie'’s Macadamia Liqueur, Passionfruit,
Lemon, Brilée

23

Sherbet Gimlet
Lime and green apple sherbet brings the power to the sour

MGC Dry Gin, Lillet Blanc, Basil, Lime, House Sherbet
23

Dark Island
Our shipwrecked lovechild. Dark, stormy, long and island-y

Havana Club Especial Rum, Sailor Jerry Rum, Woodford Reserve Whiskey,
Amaretto Disaronno, Pineapple Shrub, Lime, Spiced Ginger

24

Smoked 01d Fashioned
Our smokey signature release. Breathe it in then drink it in

Mesquite-Smoked Woodford Reserve Whiskey, Maple Syrup, Bitters
24

Papillon
A stunning gin spritz that will give you butterflies

MGC Dry Gin, Fizz, Blueberry Syrup, Butterfly Pea Flower Tea,
Liqueur de Litchi, Lemon

24



01’ Dirty Martini
Shimmy, shimmy, ya, olive, yum, fennel, yay

Dasher + Fisher Ocean Gin, Fennel, Maidenii Dry Vermouth,
Lillet Blanc, Fat Olive Brine

24

Pifna Colada Milk Punch
Kitsch classic grows up. Part business, part Hawaiian shirt

Havana Club, Triple Sec, Spiced Pineapple Shrub, Lime, Pineapple, Milk
25

Bacon Sour
This little piggy went to ..

Fat-Washed Woodford Reserve Whiskey, Bitters,
Lemon, Egg White, Bacon Salt, Maple Bacon

24

Pisco Disco
Peruvian party starter, illuminated by a mirror ball

Barsol Pisco, Raspberry Shrub, Creme De Violette, Lemon
23

XXXpresso Martini
Drink, delete search history, repeat

Melbourne Vodka, Mr Black Coffee Liqueur, Stache House Espresso, Burnt Honey
23



MOCKTAILS

White Apron

House-Made Non-Alc Gin, Orange Shrub, Lemon, Soda, Orange
Tropic Thunder

Fresh Grapefruit, Strawberry, Lemon, Basil, Soda

Ruby Slipper

House-Made Non-Alc Gin, Raspberry Shrub, Egg White, Lemon

ON TAP

Bodriggy Stingray’'s Finest Draught | Kolsch | Vic 4.5%
Moondog Lager | Vic 4.5%

Bodriggy Stout | Oatmeal Stout | Vic 5.6%

Stomping Ground Gipps Street Pale | Vic 5.2%

Molly Rose Skylight IPA | Vic 5.7%

IN THE FRIDGE

Melbourne Bitter | Vic 4.6%

Boatrocker Pilsner | German-Style Pilsner | Vic 4.5%

Coedo Shikkoku | Black Lager | Japan 5%

Wolf Of The Willows The Woodsman | Amber Ale | Vic 4.5%

Bentspoke Crankshaft IPA | ACT 5.8%

Blackman’s Arthur | Smoked Porter | Vic 6%

Molly Rose When Life Gives You Lemons | Farmhouse Ale | Vic 4.2%
Reverse Spring | Barrel-Aged Plum Berliner Weisse 756ml | Vic 7.5%

Kaiju Golden Axe | Apple Cider | Vic 5.2%

Heaps Normal Quiet XPA | Vic 0.5%

Heaps Normal Another Lager | Vic 0.5%
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WINES BY THE GLASS

NV Babo DOC Prosecco

2021 Dominique Laurens Crémant de Limoux Brut

2023 Bondar Rosé

2023 Patrick Sullivan Chardonnay
2023 Geoff Weaver Sauvignon Blanc
2022 Artigiano Pinot Grigio

2021 Moorooduc Pinot Noir

2023 Two Tonne TMV Pinot Noir

2022 Koerner The Clare Red Cab Blend

2022 Tellurian EVO Shiraz

2023 Ministry of Clouds Shiraz

2022 Saint-Damien Cotes du Rhone Villages
2020 Cote Lavande Malbec

2021 Colle Corviano Montepulciano

2021 Massolino Moscato D'Asti 756ML

Friuli, Italy

Languedoc, France

McLaren Vale, SA

Gippsland, Vic

Adelaide Hills, SA
Veneto, Italy

Mornington Peninsula, Vic

Tamar Valley, Tas
Clare Valley, SA
Heathcote, Vic
McLaren Vale, SA
Violes, France
Languedoc, France

Abruzzo, Italy

Barolo, Italy

15/ 82
18 /106

15/72

17 /1 82
17 1 82
16 /78

19 /92
18/ 88
18 / 88
17 /1 82
18 /88
19 /92
17 /78
17 /1 82

16 /128



FIZZ

NV Babo DOC Prosecco Friuli,Italy 15/82
2021 Dominique Laurens Crémant De Limoux Brut Languedoc, France 18 /106
2023 Ghost Rock Supernatural Pét Nat Cradle Coast,Tas 70
NV Lacavas Correfox Brut Rosé Penedes, Spain 68
NV Pol Roger Brut Réserve Champagne, France 192
NV Paul Bara Brut Réserve 375ml Champagne, France 99
NV UM Séleque Solessence Extra Brut Champagne, France 245
2015 Gosset Grand Millésime Brut Vintage Champagne, France 296

ROSE / PINK / ORANGE

2023 Joshua Cooper Rosé Macedon Ranges, Vic 94
2023 Bondar Rosé McLaren Vale,SA 15/72
2021 Deep Woods Estate Rosé Margaret River, WA 84
2022 Clos Cibonne Tentations Rosé Provence, France 104
2023 Ravensworth Skin-Contact Pinot Gris Canberra District, ACT 75

2023 Jumping Juice Orange Riverland, SA 72



WHITES

2023
2023
2023
2022
2021
2022
2022
2022

2022
2023
2023
2022
2023
2021

2022
2021

2023
2023
2022
2021

2023
2022
2017
2023

Patrick Sullivan Chardonnay

Ngeringa Chardonnay

Bubb and Pooley Chardonnay

Hughes & Hughes Chardonnay

Clos des Rocs Macon-Loché En Prés Forét
André Bonhomme Macon-Villages

Domaine des Malandes Chablis

Pierrick Laroche Chablis Vau de Vey 1er Cru

Gembrook Hill Sauvignon Blanc
Geoff Weaver Sauvignon Blanc

Te Whare Ra Sauvignon Blanc
Roland Tissier Sancerre
Sébastien Treuillet Pouilly Fumé

Monterustico Langhe Bianco Arneis

Patrice Colin Pierre a Feu Chenin

Domaine Noblaie Chante Le Vent Chenin

Koerner Watervale Riesling
Pooley Riesling
Dr Loosen Dr L Riesling

Ulli Stein Blauschiefer Trocken Riesling

Havilah Pinot Gris
Artigiano Pinot Grigio
Clos de la Houssaie Muscadet

Eidosela Charquiio Albarino

Gippsland, Vic
Adelaide Hills, SA
Coal River,Tas
D'Entrecasteaux, Tas
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France

Burgundy, France

Yarra Valley, Vic
Adelaide Hills, SA
Marlborough, NZ
Chavignol, France
Loire Valley, France

Piedmont, Italy

Loire Valley, France

Loire Valley, France

Clare Valley, SA
Butcher’s Hill, Tas
Mosel, Germany

Mosel, Germany

Tamar Valley, Tas
Veneto, I'taly
Loire Valley, France

Rias Biaxas, Spain

17/ 82
94
128
90
108
125
140
210

88
17 /1 82
76
138
112
85

95
125

89
114
72
118

79
16 /78
91
92



PINOT & GAMAY

2023
2022
2021
2024
2021
2021
2022
2022
2023
2023
2022
2023
2019
2022
2020
2016
2022
2022
2021
2021

2023
2020
2022
2021

Denton Shed Pinot Noir Yarra Valley, Vic
Bicknell FC Applecross Pinot Noir Yarra Valley, Vic
The Wine Farm Pinot Noir Gippsland, Vic
Onannon Pinot Noir Mornington Peninsula,Vic
Moorooduc Pinot Noir Mornington Peninsula,Vic
Hurley Lodestone Pinot Noir Mornington Peninsula,Vic
Farr Rising Pinot Noir Geelong, Vic
Irrewarra Pinot Noir Western District,Vic
Gentle Folk Pinot Noir Adelaide Hills, SA
Two Tonne TMV Pinot Noir Tamar Valley, Tas
Sailor Seeks Horse Pinot Noir Huon Valley, Tas
Pooley Pinot Noir Coal River,Tas
Lowestoft Estate Pinot Noir Derwent Valley, Tas
Scout Pinot Noir Central Otago,New Zealand
Burn Cottage Pinot Noir Central Otago,New Zealand
Charteris Doctor’s Flat Pinot Noir Central Otago,New Zealand
Domaine Mittnacht Fréres Pinot Noir Alsace, France
Domaine Dupré Bourgogne Rouge Burgundy, France
Domaine Rois Mages Rully Les Cailloux Burgundy, France
Collotte Marsannay Les Grasses Tétes Burgundy, France
Sinapius Esme Rouge Gamay Tamar Valley, Tas
Giachino Fréres Giac Gamay Persan Savoie, France
Bernard Metrat Fleurie La Roilette Gamay Beaujolais, France

Domaine Sérol Melting Potes Gamay Blend Southern Loire, France

82
128
130
106

19792
195
135
154
112

18 / 88
166
124
145

92
210
196
115
108
178
190

90
98
96
110



CABERNET & MERLOT

2021
2022
2016
2021
2022
2019
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2019
2018
2020
2016
2017

2022
2022
2016

Eleventh House Cabernets

Joshua Cooper Balgownie 1970 Block
Mount Mary Quintet

Voyager Coastal Cabernet Sauvignon
Nocturne SR Cabernets

Deep Woods Cabernet Sauvignon
Koerner The Clare Red Cabernet Blend
Mount Horrocks Cabernet Sauvignon
Adelina Cabernet Franc

Balnaves Cabernet Sauvignon

Balnaves The Tally Reserve

La Jasse Castel Romeo Cabernet Blend
Chevalerie Galichets Cabernet Franc
Chateau Maucamps Haut-Médoc

Chateau Monbrison Bouquet de Monbrison

B-Qa de Marsyas Rouge

Little Frances Merlot
Julien Mingot Le Petit Comptoir Rouge

Chateau Saint-Georges Saint-Emilion

King Valley,Vic
Bendigo, Vic

Yarra Valley, Vic
Margaret River,WA
Yallingup, WA
Margaret River,WA
Clare Valley, SA
Clare Valley, SA
Clare Valley, SA
Coonawarra, SA
Coonawarra, SA
Pays D'Oc, France
Loire Valley, France
Bordeaux, France
Margaux, France

Bekaa Valley, Lebanon

Beechworth, Vic
Bordeaux, France

Bordeaux, France

72
178
355

78
89
180

18/ 88

104
94
2

210

106

130

120

242

105

96
82
197



SHIRAZ / SYRAH

2023 Lambert Syrah

2022 Tellurian EVO Shiraz

2022 Occam’'s Razor Shiraz

2022 Jasper Hill Georgia's Paddock Shiraz
2015 Dalwhinnie Moonambel Shiraz

2022 Hochkirch Syrah

2013 Bannockburn Museum Release Shiraz
2022 Riley Harrison Black Hound Syrah
2022 Ngeringa Syrah

2016 Jim Barry The McRae Wood Shiraz

2022 Grosset Rockwood Wild Shiraz

2022 Alkina Kin Shiraz

2021 Spinifex Miette Shiraz

2021 Glaetzer Bishop Shiraz

2015 Heartland Single Vineyard Shiraz
2023 Ministry of Clouds Shiraz

2020 Wirra Wirra RSW Shiraz

2023 Battles Granitis Shiraz

2021 Frankland Estate Isolation Ridge Shiraz
2022 Domaine Cecillon Les Graviers Syrah

2022 Gilles Robin Crozes-Hermitage Papillon

GRENACHE / BLENDS

2022 Cobaw Ridge Grenache

2021 Marli Russell RP2 by Mount Mary

2021 SC Pannell 0ld McDonald Grenache
2022 L’'Agramante M’Arricriu Rouge

2022 Saint-Damien Cotes du Rhone Villages
2019 Mont-Reddn Chateauneuf-Du-Pape

Yarra Valley, Vic
Heathcote, Vic
Heathcote, Vic
Heathcote, Vic

Pyrenees, Vic
Henty, Vic
Geelong, Vic
Adelaide Hills, SA
Adelaide Hills, SA
Clare Valley, SA
Clare Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Langhorne Creek, SA
McLaren Vale, SA
McLaren Vale, SA
Perth Hills, WA
Frankland River, WA
Rhéne Valley, France

Northern Rhéne, France

Pyrenees, Vic

Yarra Valley, Vic
McLaren Vale, SA

Cétes du Rhéne, France
Violés, France

Southern Rhéne, France

108
17782
115
187
182
118
142
96
88
157
102
92
76
20
124
18 / 88
178
98
108
102
165

140
145
176

88
19792
234



MALBEC

2022 Bellwether Ant Series Malbec
2020 Cote Lavande Malbec

2021 Matias Riccitelli Hey Malbec!
2021 Cosse Maisonneuve La Fage

2021 Matias Riccitelli Uco Malbec

SPANISH REDS

2021 Cillar de Silos Joven Tinto Fino

2021 Maestro a Dos Tiempos Temp-Garnacha
2022 Legado del Moncayo Garnacha

2021 Valenciso Laderas de Cabama Tempranillo
2021 Alegre Y Valgainon Tempranillo-Garnacha
2019 Telmo Rodriguez Gaba Do Xil Mencia
ITALIAN REDS

2021 Colle Corviano Montepulciano
2019 Marco Gavio Chianti Classico
2022 Selvapiana Chianti Rufina
2020 Vajra Barbera D’'Alba

2021 Massolino Langhe Nebbiolo

2018 Ca’' Del Baio Barbaresco Vallegrande
2018 Luca Bosio Barolo DOCG

Wrattonbully, SA
Languedoc, France
Mendoza, Argentina
Cahors, France

Mendoza, Argenina

Ribera del Duero, Spain
Ribera del Duero, Spain
Campo de Borja, Spain
Rioja, Spain

Rioja, Spain

Valdeorras, Spain

Abruzzo, Italy
Tuscany, Italy
Tuscany, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Piedmont, Italy

82
17 /78
94
127
122

98
106
88
116
122
86

17 /1 82
92
108
114
135
210
145



DESSERT WINES

2021 Massolino Moscato D'Asti 750ML | Barolo, Italy 16 / 128
2019 Diszn6ko Tokaji Late Harvest Furmint 500ML | Tokaji,Hungary 18 /95
2021 Baumard Coteaux Du Layon Carte D'Or 375ML | Loire Valley,France 17/ 68

FORTIFIED
NV Sanchez Romate Pedro Ximénez 750ML | Jerez, Spain 18 / 96
2017 Quinta Do Noval Vintage Port 7560ML | Douro Valley, Portugal 15/1860

NV Coume Del Mas Tradition Banyuls Rouge 756ML | Banyuls,France 15/180

DIGESTIF

Braulio Alpino Amaro | Italy 12
Fernet-Branca Amaro | Italy 12
Cynar Amaro | Italy 10
Montenegro Amaro | Italy 12
Vecchio Del Capo Amaro | Italy 16
Averna Siciliano Amaro | Italy 12
Unico Limoncello | Adelaide Hills, SA 12
BRANDY

Martell VS Single Distillery | France 13
Hennessy VS Cognac | France 14
Hennessy VSOP Privilege Cognac | France 19
Hennessy X0 Cognac | France 32
Delord 1985 Bas-Armagnac | Armagnac, France 19

23rd Street Not Your Nanna’s Brandy | Riverland, SA 12



THE HARD STUFF



SCOTCH WHISKY

Speyside

Monkey Shoulder Batch 27 Blended Malt

Chivas Regal 12yo Blended Malt

Benriach 10yo Single Malt | Elgin

Balvenie 01ld Doublewood 12yo Single Malt | Dufftown
Glenfiddich 12yo Single Malt | Dufftown

Glenfiddich Solera Reserve 15yo | Dufftown

Secret Speyside 19yo Sherry Butt Single Malt

Lowlands
Auchentoshan 12yo Single Malt | Clydebank
Glenkinchie 12yo Single Malt | East Lothian

Highlands

01d Pulteney 12yo Single Malt | Caithness

Oban 14yo Little Bay Of Caves Single Malt | Oban
Glenmorangie 10yo Single Malt | Tain
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban 14yo | Tain

Secret Highland 9yo Hogshead Single Malt

Islay

Bowmore No.1 Single Malt

Ardbeg 10yo Single Malt

Caol Ila 12yo Single Malt

Bruichladdich 12yo The Classic Laddie Un-Peated Single Malt
Lagavulin 16yo Single Malt

Caol Ila 2007 15yo Bourbon Cask Single Malt

Ledaig 2005 15yo Bourbon Cask Single Malt

Bunnahabhain 2013 Single Malt

Islands
Talisker 10yo Single Malt | Isle Of Skye
Highland Park 12yo | Orkney Islands

13
14
14
16
15
21
32

16
16

16
20
14
19
24

16
16
23
18
20
37
36
26

18
16



LOCAL WHISKY /WORLD WHISKY

Starward Two-Fold Double Grain Whisky | Vic
Starward Nova Single Malt | Vic

Starward Solera Single Malt | Vic

Tenjaku Japanese Pure Malt Whisky | Japan

Mars Iwai Tradition Japanese Blended Whisky | Japan

Nikka From The Barrel Double Matured Blended Whisky | Japan

The Hakushu 12yo Single Malt Whisky | Japan

The Yamazaki 12yo Single Malt Whisky | Japan
Jameson Blended Irish Whiskey | Ireland

Kinahan's 10yo Single Malt Irish Whiskey | Ireland
Canadian Club Blended Whiskey | Canada

BOURBON / WHISKEY

Woodford Reserve Kentucky Straight Bourbon

Woodford Reserve Double Oaked Kentucky Straight Bourbon
Maker’s Mark Kentucky Straight Bourbon

Bulleit Frontier Kentucky Straight Bourbon

Basil Hayden Kentucky Straight Bourbon

Eagle Rare 10yo Single Barrel Kentucky Straight Bourbon
Elijah Craig Small Batch Bourbon

Jack Daniel’s 0l1ld No.7 Whiskey | Tennessee

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel Select | Tennessee

Michter's Us*1 American Whiskey | Kentucky

RYE

Michter’'s Us*1 Single Barrel Straight Rye | Kentucky
Bulleit Rye Small Batch Frontier Whiskey | Kentucky
Rittenhouse 100 Proof Straight Rye Whiskey | Kentucky
Sazerac 6yo Straight Rye Whiske | Kentucky

13
15
16
20
18
24
52
52
13
18
12

13
20
12
12
15
19
14
12
19
15

22
15
15
20



AUSSIE GIN

Melbourne Gin Company Dry Gin | Vic
Australian Distilling Co Shiraz Gin | NSW
Archie Rose Signature Dry Gin | NSW
Patient Wolf Premium Dry Gin | Vic

Dasher & Fisher Ocean Gin | Tas

Adelaide Hills 78 Sunset Gin | SA

Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz Gin | Vic

WORLD GIN

Hendrick’'s Gin | Scotland

Lind & Lime Maritime Gin | Scotland
Roku Japanese Craft Gin | Japan

The Botanist Islay Dry Gin | Scotland
Monkey 47 Schwarzwald Dry Gin | Germany
Hayman’'s Sloe Gin | England

Scapegrace Black Gin | New Zealand

VODKA

Melbourne Vodka | Australian Distilling Co
Grainshaker Australian Corn Vodka | Vic
Ketel One Citroen | The Netherlands

Grey Goose | France

Belvedere | Poland

13
15
14
15
14
14
15

14
14
14
18
18
13
14

13
14
14
15
15



AGAVE

Los Arcos Destilado De Agave | Jalisco,Mexico 14
La Gritona Reposado | Jalisco,Mexico 16
Herradura Plata Silver | Jalisco,Mexico 15
Fortaleza 100% Agave Reposado | Jalisco,Mexico 23
El Jimador Anejo | Jalisco,Mexico 17
Clase Azul Tequila Reposado | Jalisco,Mexico 45
Mezcal Unién Uno | Oaxaca,Mexico 16
Del Maguey Vida Mezcal | Oaxaca,Mexico 17
Arquitecto Blanco Tequila | Atotonilco, Mexico 20
Los Danzantes Mezcal Reposado | Oaxaca, Mexico 22
La Travesia Destilado De Agave | Oaxaca, Mexico 22
ArteNOM Seleccion de 1146 Anejo Tequila | Jalisco, Mexico 28
RUM

Havana Club Anejo 3 Anos | Cuba 12
Havana Club Especial | Cuba 12
Ron Matusalem Solera 7 | Dominican Republic 13
Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum | Virgin Islands 12
Goslings Black Seal Rum | Bermuda 13
Plantation Sealander | Barbados, Mauritius, Fiji 16
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva Dark Rum | Venezuela 18

Angostura 1919 Deluxe Aged Blend Caribbean Rum | Trinidad & Tobago 16

Zacapa Centenario 23 Solera Gran Reserva Rum | Guatemala 17

CACHAGA
Germana Soul White Cachaga | Brazil 14



